ST. JOSEPH'S CONVENT SR. SEC. SCHOOL SAGAR
ANNUAL EXAMINATION

SESSION - 2024 - 2025

Date / Class | 11 111 | AY \ %
Thursday, 13 February 2025 Computer Computer Computer Computer Computer
Monday, 17 February 2025 Drawing & Work Exp. | Drawing & Work Exp. | Drawing & Work Exp. | Drawing & Work Exp. | Drawing & Work Exp.

Tuesday, 18 February 2025

Value Education

Value Education

Value Education

Value Education

Value Education

Wednesday, 19 February 2025 G.K. G.K. G.K. G.K. G.K.
Monday, 24 February 2025 Maths English Science Maths English
Saturday, 1 March 2025 English Maths Hindi SSt Science
Monday, 3 March 2025 - - Maths English Hindi
Wednesday, 5 March 2025 EVS Hindi English Hindi SSt
Friday, 7 March 2025 Hindi EVS SST Science Maths




ST. JOSEPH'S CONVENT SR. SEC.SCHOOL SAGAR
ANNUAL EXAMINATION
SESSION - 2024 - 2025

Date / Class Vi1 VII VIII
Thursday, 13 February 2025 Value Education Value Education Value Education
Tuesday, 18 February 2025 G.K. / Work Exp. G.K. / Work Exp. G.K./Work Exp. -

Wednesday, 19 February 2025 Computer Computer Computer
Monday, 24 February 2025 English Hindi Sanskrit
Thursday, 27 February 2025 SSt. Maths Science

Saturday, 1 March 2025 Maths Sanskrit SSt.
Monday, 3 March 2025 Sanskrit English Hindi
Wednesday, 5 March 2025 Science SSt. Maths
Friday, 7 March 2025 Hindi Science English
Date / Class IX XI

Thursday, 13 February 2025

Value Education / Work Exp.

Value Education / Work Exp.

Wednesday, 19 February 2025

Artificial Intelligence

Friday, 21 February 2025

Physics / Business Studies / Geography

Saturday, 22 February 2025

Social Studies

Monday, 24 February 2025 Hindi PE/IP/Hindi/CS/Psychology/Applied Maths
Thursday, 27 February 2025 Maths Std / Basic Chemistry / Accountancy / Pol. Sci.

Saturday, 1 March 2025 - English

Monday, 3 March 2025 English Biology / Economics
Wednesday, 5 March 2025 Sanskrit NCC / A. Art / History

Friday, 7 March 2025 Science Maths
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